Schools School District No. 462, Twin Falls, Idaho in Twin Falls County(ies), State of Idaho, for a period of 3 years 

(twelve months per year), beginning July 1,  in the year of 2025, and extending to June 30 in the year of 2028, at a 

salary of ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY dollars ($133,520).  Salary shall be paid in 

equal monthly installments of Eleven Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Six Dollars and Sixty-Seven cents($11,126.67) on 

the twenty-fifth (25th) day of each month for such services, the first payment to be made on July 25, in the year of 2025.